
DATE DAY EVENT
April 7 Sun Summit Racing Equipment Autocross Series
April 13-14 Sat-Sun 38th Annual Spring Warmup
April 19 Fri Friday Test & Tune
April 20 Sat Edelbrock Super Series - Opening Day #1
April 26 Fri Friday Test & Tune
April 27-28 Sat-Sun Edelbrock Super Series, #2 & #3

May 1 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
May 3 Fri Friday Test & Tune
May 4 Sat Edelbrock Super Series, #4
May 5 Sun 31st Annual High School Nationals 
May 8 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
May 10 Fri Friday Test & Tune
May 11 Sat Edelbrock Super Series, #5
May 12 Sun Summit Racing Equipment Autocross Series
May 15 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night

May 17-19 Fri-Sun
13th Annual Cavalcade of Stars presented by Budweiser; an NHRA Lucas 
Oil Regional

May 22 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
May 24 Fri Friday Test & Tune
May 25-26 Sat-Sun Edelbrock Super Series, #6 & #7
May 27 Mon Closed
May 29 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
May 31-June 1-2 Fri - Sun DragMania

June 5 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night

June 7-8 Fri-Sat
5th Annual Summit Racing Equipment Super Summit/ Midwest Drags 
Final Stop

June 9 Sun Closed
June 12 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
June 14 Fri-Sat Hot Rod Power Tour /Friday Test & Tune

June 15 Sat

Edelbrock Super Series - Mid Season Championship/Kid's Night #8/NHRA 
Summit Racing Junior Dragster Challenge/NHRA Summit Racing King of 
the Track

June 16 Sun Closed
June 19 Wed Closed

June 20-23 Thu-Sun
13th Annual Summit Racing Equipment NHRA Nationals; a Mello Yello 
Series

June 26 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
June 28-30 Fri-Sun Inaugural Patriot Nationals (Midwest Junior Super Series)
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July 3 Wed Closed
July 5 Fri Friday Test & Tune
July 6-7 Sat-Sun Edelbrock Super Series #9 & #10
July 10 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
July 12-14 Fri-Sun 18th Annual Lingenfelter Performance Blue Suede Cruise 
July 15-19 Mon-Fri Frank Hawley Drag Racing School
July 17 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
July 19 Fri Friday Test & Tune
July 20 Sat-Sun Edelbrock Super Series, #11 (No Juniors)
July 21 Sun 22nd Annual Buick v Oldsmobile Challenge "The War to Settle the Score"
July 24 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
July 26-28 Fri-Sun 7th Annual Monster Mopar Weekend
July 31 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
  
Aug 1-4 Thur - Sun 28th Annual Ames Performance Pontiac Nationals
Aug 7 Wed Closed

Aug 9-11 Fri
42nd Annual Kelly Services Night Under Fire /Edelbrock Super Series 
#12/NHRA All Access Challenge/Lucas Oil Super 64*

Aug 14 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
Aug 16-18 Fri-Sun 27th Annual The Shootout
Aug 21 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
Aug 22-25 Thur - Sun 18th Annual NMCA All American Nationals
Aug 28 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
Aug 30-31, Sept 1 Fri-Sun 27th Annual Ten Grand Nationals presented by Hughes Performance

Sept 4 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
Sept 6 Fri Friday Test & Tune
Sept 7 Sat Edelbrock Super Series - Season Championship #13
Sept 8 Sun Summit Racing Equipment Autocross Series
Sept 11 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
Sept 13-15 Fri-Sun Summit Racing Equipment Autocross Series
Sept 18 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
Sept 20 - 21 Fri-Sat Street Outlaws No Prep Kings
Sept 22 Sun Closed
Sept 25 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
Sept 27-29 Fri-Sun 22nd Annual No Box Bonanza presented by Injector Experts
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Oct 2 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
Oct 4 Fri Friday Test & Tune
Oct 5 Sat Closed
Oct 6 Sun Closed
Oct 9 Wed Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
Oct 11 Fri Closed
Oct 12-20 Sat-Sun Cometic Gasket Halloween Classic XLVI presented by Harland Sharp

Jan 17-19, 2020 Fri-Sun
Edelbrock Banquet of Champions at Kalahari presented by Lincoln 
Electric

 
*  Finish Line Club racers earn a position based upon point standings to 
compete in this race
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